
Sam Linder Cadillac Honda 
05/07/2010



Inner Circle 4 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 8 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 20 mile radius

1 to 9 (21)

10 to 99 (35)

100 to 999 (13)

1000 to 9999 (4)

Customer Counts by Zip Code
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Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost

93907 SALINAS, CA 0.0 911 79 832 313 116 403

93906 SALINAS, CA 3.4 2251 171 2080 802 273 1005

95012 CASTROVILLE, CA 4.9 251 15 236 70 34 132

93905 SALINAS, CA 5.7 1157 91 1066 378 160 528

93901 SALINAS, CA 6.1 1082 71 1011 330 165 516

95039 MOSS LANDING, CA 7.7 25 2 23 9 2 12

93933 MARINA, CA 9.0 354 42 312 112 46 154

93962 SPRECKELS, CA 9.0 31 3 28 15 3 10

95045 SAN JUAN BAUTISTA, CA 9.2 37 4 33 11 2 20

93908 SALINAS, CA 9.3 576 46 530 206 80 244

95004 AROMAS, CA 9.3 74 7 67 27 13 27

95076 WATSONVILLE, CA 13.1 597 52 545 167 79 299

93955 SEASIDE, CA 13.4 252 42 210 56 30 124

95019 FREEDOM, CA 14.1 46 5 41 12 7 22

95024 HOLLISTER, CA 15.6 14 2 12 1 -- 11

93925 CHUALAR, CA 16.3 35 1 34 17 6 11

93940 MONTEREY, CA 16.9 305 67 238 65 30 143

93950 PACIFIC GROVE, CA 17.0 138 22 116 41 9 66

93944 MONTEREY, CA 17.0 14 4 10 -- 2 8

95023 HOLLISTER, CA 17.5 417 62 355 90 47 218

95020 GILROY, CA 19.0 125 23 102 25 15 62

93953 PEBBLE BEACH, CA 19.3 29 4 25 11 3 11

93921 CARMEL, CA 19.8 22 3 19 4 5 10

95003 APTOS, CA 20.1 55 16 39 3 1 35

Service Table 1 of 2

2273 894 3051

514 241 1070

439 194 847

10681 1058 9623 3240 1340 5043



Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost

93922 CARMEL, CA 20.6 12 2 10 4 1 5

93923 CARMEL, CA 20.8 86 17 69 18 6 45

93926 GONZALES, CA 21.0 208 21 187 62 31 94

93924 CARMEL VALLEY, CA 21.2 70 9 61 24 7 30

95010 CAPITOLA, CA 22.2 28 6 22 2 1 19

95062 SANTA CRUZ, CA 23.5 61 13 48 4 5 39

95073 SOQUEL, CA 23.6 20 3 17 2 3 12

95065 SANTA CRUZ, CA 25.1 15 3 12 -- -- 12

95077 WATSONVILLE, CA 26.0 19 4 15 4 1 10

95060 SANTA CRUZ, CA 26.3 53 13 40 6 5 29

95037 MORGAN HILL, CA 26.5 76 16 60 8 4 48

95066 SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 28.6 14 5 9 2 3 4

93960 SOLEDAD, CA 30.2 456 33 423 134 72 217

95018 FELTON, CA 30.3 12 3 9 3 -- 6

95120 SAN JOSE, CA 33.5 13 2 11 1 1 9

95123 SAN JOSE, CA 35.2 26 7 19 3 2 14

95138 SAN JOSE, CA 35.2 16 3 13 -- -- 13

95118 SAN JOSE, CA 37.0 11 -- 11 2 -- 9

93927 GREENFIELD, CA 37.6 341 30 311 115 38 158

95124 SAN JOSE, CA 37.6 23 6 17 6 2 9

95135 SAN JOSE, CA 38.1 13 1 12 2 -- 10

95125 SAN JOSE, CA 39.6 15 2 13 2 1 10

93912 SALINAS, CA 40.5 94 6 88 28 9 51

93902 SALINAS, CA 40.5 50 3 47 20 5 22

Service Table 2 of 2

2273 894 3051

514 241 1070

439 194 847

10681 1058 9623 3240 1340 5043
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Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs

93907 SALINAS, CA 0.0 691 515 176 94 197 127 273

93906 SALINAS, CA 3.4 1742 1323 419 204 495 307 736

95012 CASTROVILLE, CA 4.9 189 141 48 27 47 26 89

93905 SALINAS, CA 5.7 889 678 211 104 225 168 392

93901 SALINAS, CA 6.1 873 694 179 103 179 165 426

95039 MOSS LANDING, CA 7.7 20 16 4 3 6 3 8

93933 MARINA, CA 9.0 237 145 92 43 73 40 81

93962 SPRECKELS, CA 9.0 22 12 10 5 12 2 3

95045 SAN JUAN BAUTISTA, CA 9.2 29 17 12 -- 17 7 5

93908 SALINAS, CA 9.3 434 312 122 71 130 95 138

95004 AROMAS, CA 9.3 57 40 17 9 18 9 21

95076 WATSONVILLE, CA 13.1 408 258 150 57 135 71 145

93955 SEASIDE, CA 13.4 145 76 69 26 54 25 40

95019 FREEDOM, CA 14.1 29 22 7 7 4 5 13

95024 HOLLISTER, CA 15.6 11 6 5 -- 6 2 3

93925 CHUALAR, CA 16.3 31 26 5 4 11 5 11

93940 MONTEREY, CA 16.9 177 98 79 42 69 26 40

93950 PACIFIC GROVE, CA 17.0 81 33 48 18 33 11 19

95023 HOLLISTER, CA 17.5 267 152 115 45 108 37 77

95020 GILROY, CA 19.0 68 25 43 13 41 8 6

93953 PEBBLE BEACH, CA 19.3 18 10 8 7 4 1 6

93921 CARMEL, CA 19.8 16 11 5 2 2 4 8

95003 APTOS, CA 20.1 34 11 23 8 17 4 5

93923 CARMEL, CA 20.8 52 27 25 13 18 7 14

Sales Table 1 of 2

663 1399 949 2172

242 502 206 387

193 345 194 380

7779 5435 2344 1132 2313 1368 2966



Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs

93926 GONZALES, CA 21.0 153 107 46 22 45 23 63

93924 CARMEL VALLEY, CA 21.2 46 29 17 9 16 11 10

95010 CAPITOLA, CA 22.2 15 5 10 5 7 1 2

95062 SANTA CRUZ, CA 23.5 30 11 19 8 10 6 6

95073 SOQUEL, CA 23.6 12 4 8 6 3 2 1

95077 WATSONVILLE, CA 26.0 14 8 6 1 5 2 6

95060 SANTA CRUZ, CA 26.3 33 10 23 12 14 5 2

95037 MORGAN HILL, CA 26.5 50 14 36 12 31 3 4

93960 SOLEDAD, CA 30.2 342 243 99 53 87 67 135

95123 SAN JOSE, CA 35.2 18 10 8 6 7 3 2

95138 SAN JOSE, CA 35.2 14 2 12 5 7 -- 2

93927 GREENFIELD, CA 37.6 224 162 62 29 65 52 78

95125 SAN JOSE, CA 39.6 11 6 5 2 5 -- 4

93912 SALINAS, CA 40.5 81 57 24 9 24 9 39

93902 SALINAS, CA 40.5 37 33 4 6 7 6 18

93915 SALINAS, CA 40.5 13 8 5 4 1 3 5

93942 MONTEREY, CA 40.5 19 10 9 4 11 1 3

Sales Table 2 of 2

663 1399 949 2172

242 502 206 387

193 345 194 380

7779 5435 2344 1132 2313 1368 2966



This Page Intentionally Left Blank




